GSPS45kW - 90kW Series
45kW - 90kW, 20 to 1500V
Programmable Power Systems
GSPS45kW - 90kW Series
G = Front panel display fitted
GB = No front panel display
 Model
Note see ”how to order” section for part

GSPS1500-45
GSPS1500-60
How to order
Max. Output
Voltage
Voltage
Adjustment
Range (V)(*1)
0 - 20
0 - 30
0 - 40
0 - 60
0 - 80
0 - 100
0 - 150
0 - 200
0 - 300
0 - 600
0 - 1000
0 - 1000
0 - 1000
0 - 1500
0 - 1500
0 - 1500
Max.
Current
Interface Options
Standard: LAN, USB, RS-232/485, Isolated Analog Program/Monitor
IEEE (488.2 & SCPI compliant with Multi-Drop capability installed)
Modbus-TCP
EtherCAT
Isolated Analog Programming (4-20mA)
Current
Adjustment
Range (A)(*2)
0 - 4500
0 - 3000
0 - 2256
0 - 1500
0 - 1128
0 - 900
0 - 600
0 - 450
0 - 300
0 - 150
0 - 45
0 - 67.5
0 - 90
0 - 30
0 - 45
0 - 60
- IEEE
- MDBS